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Telewizor 55" 4K/55UG5C14

Thomson

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Szerokos¢

Objetnos¢ brutto
Objetos¢ jednostki brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Gtosniki

Category Code

Etykieta Flash DVD

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Klasa efektywnosci
energetycznej

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Pionowy kat widzenia

Unit Box Length

SSE4

Kolor

Max rozdzielczos¢
Wysokos¢

Technologia Intel Anti-Theft

Rozmiar metryczny ekranu
telewizora

Gtebokos¢

USB 2.1

Wyjscie wideo
Jednostkowa waga netto

Rozmiar ekranu

1 608,79 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1431445
9120106662252
tv.mythomson.com/Thomson-
Google-
TV-55-UHD/55UG5C14
1226 mm

0.1673 cubm

3

20 kg

Tak

TVP

Tak

15cm

84.5 cm

178 STOPNIE
1.32

Mega Contrast
Czarny
3840x2160
281 mm

1

139cm

744 mm
2

1

14.7 kg
nggunn
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CnCode 85287240

System operacyjny Google TV
Gtebokos$¢ opakowania 132 cm
wysytkowego

Dual Channel DDR333/266 1o0w+10wW
ECC/REG

Waga opakowania wysytkowego 20 kg

Kontrast 166.6673611
Unit Box Width 0.15

Zuzycie w trybie czuwania 0.5 Watts
Unit Box Height 0.845

Tekst na mowe Tak

Bluetooth Tak

Funkcje TV 4K/Smart
Architektura 1
ManufacturerCode 55UG5C14

Opis produktu
55UG5C14 THOMSON
Enjoy the cinematic viewing quality of the Thomson Google TV 55" UHD.

Google TV simplifies your entertainment experience by organizing content from your apps and subscriptions. Create multiple
user profiles and benefit from curated recommendations. Enjoy a wide range of smart features, such as access to 400,000+
movies and TV shows, smart voice control with Google Assistant, and Google Cast to stream content from compatible smart
devices to your TV.

Immerse yourself in crystal clear 4K UHD image quality, that captures every detail with its four times higher resolution than
Full HD. HDR10 technology enhances every scene with rich contrasts and balanced brightness, ensuring precise color
reproduction and lifelike picture quality.

The ergonomic remote control with smooth backlighting allows you to keep an eye on everything, even in dim lighting. And
the integrated Google Assistant enables you to intuitively control your TV with voice commands. Search for your favorite
movies, ask for recommendations based on your mood, or control compatible smart devices - all with the convenience of your
voice.

Benefit from increased placement flexibility with the central swivel stand and enhance your viewing experience. The
innovative design enables you to effortlessly rotate your TV by up to 30 degrees, allowing you to find the perfect angle for
your entertainment setup.

The built-in triple tuner allows reception via satellite-antenna, terrestrial antenna or cable. So, you can receive all available
channels without additional hardware.
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